
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 24, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

49 W. Hahn  27.8091

38 T. Canard  58.0142

100 J. Hansen  58.0533

103 R. Abrigo  28.0944

175 P. Nicoletti  28.2365

116 R. Morais  28.2656

200 C. Seely  28.3187

222 C. Howell  28.4668

647 P. Eckman  58.5569

228 L. Phillips  28.62910

854 L. Powell  28.63511

801 J. Alessi  68.67912

627 B. Osaka  28.73913

208 D. Vawser  28.84914

787 B. Schnitzer  29.06315

754 R. Skinner  49.71216

885 J. Mann Jr  59.95717

758 J. Potter  258.05018

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  216.4051

100 J. Hansen  117.1252

49 W. Hahn  117.3143

200 C. Seely  518.0964

175 P. Nicoletti  218.4045

116 R. Morais  118.4566

758 J. Potter  218.5207

103 R. Abrigo  218.8038

801 J. Alessi  118.9599

222 C. Howell  219.43910

228 L. Phillips  119.77211

647 P. Eckman  319.80912

854 L. Powell  120.11013

208 D. Vawser  521.16914

885 J. Mann Jr  422.14515

627 B. Osaka  122.88316

787 B. Schnitzer  523.10117

754 R. Skinner  423.46218

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  331.5881

100 J. Hansen  331.8242

49 W. Hahn  332.2773

116 R. Morais  132.5044

200 C. Seely  332.6635

175 P. Nicoletti  132.8136

103 R. Abrigo  133.6977

801 J. Alessi  534.6698

222 C. Howell  334.6789

885 J. Mann Jr  134.78610

854 L. Powell  135.24011

758 J. Potter  235.25512

647 P. Eckman  235.60613

208 D. Vawser  536.92614

228 L. Phillips  137.53115

627 B. Osaka  138.16216

787 B. Schnitzer  138.72217

754 R. Skinner  239.93818
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